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Position Other Positions Held
Director, Support Services
Autism Specialist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Program Specialist
Resource Teacher

School Nurse
Speech/Language Specialist
School Nurse

Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Speech/Language Specialist
Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Adapted Pe Teacher
Psychologist

Special Day Class Teacher
Psychologist

Psychologist
Speech/Language Specialist
Resource Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher
Speech/Language Specialist
Resource Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Resource Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Department
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv

Total Wages

$135,056
$122,696
$119,015
$113,304
$113,154
$110,098
$105,031
$102,411
$102,411
$101,133
$99,916
$99,603
$98,138
$97,898
$96,457
$94,004
$93,481
$93,277
$92,818
$91,380
$91,068
$90,523
$89,766
$89,731
$88,504
$88,383
$86,533
$85,357
$83,333
$83,159
$81,411



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Resource Teacher

Resource Teacher

Resource Teacher
Psychologist

Special Day Class Teacher
Speech/Language Specialist
Speech/Language Specialist
Resource Teacher
Speech/Language Specialist
Speech/Language Specialist
Special Day Class Teacher
Special Day Class Teacher
Resource Teacher

Resource Teacher

Resource Teacher

School Counselor
Speech/Language Specialist
Administrative Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Speech/Language Specialist
School Nurse

Resource Teacher

Special Day Class Teacher

Speech Language Pathology Asst
Speech Language Pathology Asst
Speech Language Pathology Asst
Speech Language Pathology Asst

la Dtt

Cert Occupational Therapy Asst

Speech/Language Specialist

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv

$80,978
$80,563
$80,375
$80,354
$80,354
$80,258
$77,345
$76,822
$76,333
$73,715
$72,814
$69,768
$69,233
$67,412
$67,181
$64,849
$64,678
$59,955
$58,408
$56,923
$48,677
$47,850
$46,570
$46,075
$41,360
$41,239
$38,610
$37,998
$36,833
$32,986
$31,070
$30,723



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Behavior Intervention Asst
Health Assistant
la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

Autism Office Assistant
la Dtt

la Dtt

School Nurse

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

Resource Teacher
la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

la Dtt

Behavior Intervention Asst
Psychologist

la Dtt

Health Assistant
la Dtt

Health Assistant
Health Assistant
Health Assistant

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv

$30,530
$30,011
$29,320
$29,234
$29,163
$28,922
$28,762
$28,634
$28,560
$28,263
$28,160
$28,057
$27,732
$27,530
$27,014
$26,919
$26,844
$26,760
$26,700
$26,644
$26,465
$26,342
$25,780
$25,770
$25,102
$24,705
$24,249
$24,223
$24,213
$23,519
$22,220
$21,950



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Health Assistant

School Counselor
Speech/Language Specialist
Health Assistant

Resource Teacher

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv
Support Serv

$21,776
$21,350
$20,751
$20,357
$19,687



