	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Support Services		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$135,056
2.	Autism Specialist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$122,696
3.	Psychologist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$119,015
4.	Psychologist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$113,304
5.	Psychologist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$113,154
6.	Program Specialist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$110,098
7.	Resource Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$105,031
8.	School Nurse		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$102,411
9.	Speech/Language Specialist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$102,411
10.	School Nurse		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$101,133
11.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$99,916
12.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$99,603
13.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$98,138
14.	Speech/Language Specialist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$97,898
15.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$96,457
16.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$94,004
17.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$93,481
18.	Adapted Pe Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$93,277
19.	Psychologist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$92,818
20.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$91,380
21.	Psychologist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$91,068
22.	Psychologist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$90,523
23.	Speech/Language Specialist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$89,766
24.	Resource Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$89,731
25.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$88,504
26.	Speech/Language Specialist		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$88,383
27.	Resource Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$86,533
28.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$85,357
29.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$83,333
30.	Resource Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$83,159
31.	Special Day Class Teacher		Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$81,411

32.	Special Day Class Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$80,978
33.	Special Day Class Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$80,563
34.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$80,375
35.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$80,354
36.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$80,354
37.	Psychologist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$80,258
38.	Special Day Class Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$77,345
39.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$76,822
40.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$76,333
41.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$73,715
42.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$72,814
43.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$69,768
44.	Special Day Class Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$69,233
45.	Special Day Class Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$67,412
46.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$67,181
47.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$64,849
48.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$64,678
49.	School Counselor	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$59,955
50.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$58,408
51.	Administrative Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$56,923
52.	Senior Office Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$48,677
53.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$47,850
54.	School Nurse	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$46,570
55.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$46,075
56.	Special Day Class Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$41,360
57.	Speech Language Pathology Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$41,239
58.	Speech Language Pathology Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$38,610
59.	Speech Language Pathology Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$37,998
60.	Speech Language Pathology Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$36,833
61.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$32,986
62.	Cert Occupational Therapy Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$31,070
63.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$30,723

64.	Behavior Intervention Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$30,530
65.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$30,011
66.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$29,320
67.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$29,234
68.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$29,163
69.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,922
70.	Autism Office Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,762
71.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,634
72.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,560
73.	School Nurse	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,263
74.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,160
75.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$28,057
76.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$27,732
77.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$27,530
78.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$27,014
79.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,919
80.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,844
81.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,760
82.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,700
83.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,644
84.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,465
85.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$26,342
86.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$25,780
87.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$25,770
88.	Behavior Intervention Asst	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$25,102
89.	Psychologist	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$24,705
90.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$24,249
91.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$24,223
92.	la Dtt	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$24,213
93.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$23,519
94.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$22,220
95.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementary	Support Serv	\$21,950

96.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementa	ry Support Serv	\$21,776
97.	School Counselor	Fountain Valley Elementa	ry Support Serv	\$21,350
98.	Speech/Language Specialist	Fountain Valley Elementa	ry Support Serv	\$20,751
99.	Health Assistant	Fountain Valley Elementa	ry Support Serv	\$20,357
100.	Resource Teacher	Fountain Valley Elementa	ry Support Serv	\$19,687